

CS No. : 206/16

24.12.2021

Present : None for plaintiff.
 Sh.T.C. Gupta Ld. Counsel for D1.
 D2 in person.

Matter is fixed for arguments on application u/o
12 R 6 CPC as well as for payment of cost by D2.
However, none is present on behalf of plaintiff today.

Accordingly, put up for purpose fixed as last
opportunity on 20.05.2022.

(Vineet Kumar)
Additional District Judge-01
SHD/KKD/Delhi/24.12.2021